
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 

180 
867 
874 
911 
882 
880 
869 
890 
892 
885 
397 
868 
865 
872 
924 
861 
895 
875 
929 
876 
873 
926 
915 

Name 

Massimo BOCCELLI 
Simome SALTARELLI 
Andrea LIBERINI 
Fabrizio LAI 
Micheal FERRARI 
Christian FORTUNATI 
Manuel ROCCA 
Simone CAMPANINI 
Luciano BISCONTI 
Gianpaolo CRISTINI 
Stefano MUNERATO 
Francesco ROCCHIO 
Michele TOMASONI 
Niccolò PELLEGRINELLI 
Riccardo CARENINI 
Lorenzo VOCH 
Alessandro ALLEVI 
Raul INGLESE 
Claudio ACCORNERO 
Simone GIOITTA 
Francesco MARTINI 
BRANCATO 
Michele GRECI 

Class 

P 
P600 
P600 
P 
P 
P600 
P 
P600 
P 
P 
P 
P 
P1000 
P1000 
P 
P 
P1000 
P 
P 
P 
P600 
P 
P 

Laps 

11 
11 

9 
11 

7 
11 

9 
7 
9 

10 
9 
8 
5 
5 
9 
7 
9 
9 
5 

10 
11 

5 
8 

Best Tm 

1:09.096 
1:09.680 
1:09.803 
1:09.858 
1:10.600 
1:10.603 
1:10.774 
1:10.788 
1:11.328 
1:11.359 
1:11.557 
1:11.582 
1:11.855 
1:11.900 
1:12.558 
1:12.628 
1:13.256 
1:14.182 
1:14.287 
1:14.303 
1:14.678 
1:14.699 
1:14.885 

Diff 

0.584 
0.707 
0.762 
1.504 
1.507 
1.678 
1.692 
2.232 
2.263 
2.461 
2.486 
2.759 
2.804 
3.462 
3.532 
4.160 
5.086 
5.191 
5.207 
5.582 
5.603 
5.789 

Gap 

0.584 
0.123 
0.055 
0.742 
0.003 
0.171 
0.014 
0.540 
0.031 
0.198 
0.025 
0.273 
0.045 
0.658 
0.070 
0.628 
0.926 
0.105 
0.016 
0.375 
0.021 
0.186 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 12/06/2021 13:00:09 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Prove Libere 
PILOTI 

3 Turno Prove Libere Piloti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:41:26 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

12/06/2021 12:40 


